



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

CRA No. 270 of 2026

TULSINGH SARTIYA @ TULI @ NANHI **versus** STATE OF CHHATTISGARH

Order Sheet

29/01/2026	Mr. Vikas Upadhyay, Advocate for the Appellant. Mr. Vivek Sharma, P.L. for the State. Learned counsel for the appellant prays for and is granted one weeks' time to rectify the default as pointed out by the Registry. Sd/- (Sanjay Kumar Jaiswal) Judge
Sourabh P.	